


    Toggle navigation


ThomasStone
	Home
	Download Pdf Books





    
                
    
    
        Read Female Ejaculation and the G-Spot Online

                Authors: Annie Sprinkle Deborah Sundahl

                    

    
    Female Ejaculation and the G-Spot

    
    
    
        
            	«
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	...
	31
	...
	51
	»

        

                
            
[



Female ejaculation
(colloquially known as
squirting
or
gushing
1
) refers to the expulsion of noticeable amounts of clear fluid by human females from the
paraurethral ducts
through and around the
urethra
during or before
orgasm
. The exact source and nature of the fluid continues to be a topic of debate among medical professionals.
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